JD

10

11

11

13

21

Funding
Source

SASP

SASP

SASP

SASP

SASP

SASP

SASP

Crime Victim Services Grant Funding List: January 1, 2026 - December 31, 2026

Agency Name

Sexual Assault Services Organization $
Sexual Assault Victim Advocate Center $
Pueblo Rape Crisis Services $
Family Crisis Services, Inc. $

Kindred Kids Child Advocacy Center, Inc. $

S.A.RA. Inc. $

Western Slope Center for Children $
CY26 SASP Total: §$

SASP

Award

229,120.00

59,227.00

40,198.00

88,284.00

41,616.00

347,343.00

88,947.00
894,735.00

Project Type

Sexual Assault Victim Services

Sexual Assault Victim Services (Adult & Child Victims)
Sexual Assault Victim Services (Adult & Child Victims)
Sexual Assault Victim Services

Children's Advocacy Center (CAC)

Children's Advocacy Center (CAC), Sexual Assault Victim

Services

Sexual Assault Victim Services

For accommodations, including requesting this information in an alternate format, please contact the Office for

Victims Programs at (303) 239- 5719 or cdps.ovpconnect@state.co.us



