

Crime Victim Services Grant Funding List: January 1, 2026 - December 31, 2026

SASP

JD	Funding Source	Agency Name	Award	Project Type
6	SASP	Sexual Assault Services Organization	\$ 229,120.00	Sexual Assault Victim Services
8	SASP	Sexual Assault Victim Advocate Center	\$ 59,227.00	Sexual Assault Victim Services (Adult & Child Victims)
10	SASP	Pueblo Rape Crisis Services	\$ 40,198.00	Sexual Assault Victim Services (Adult & Child Victims)
11	SASP	Family Crisis Services, Inc.	\$ 88,284.00	Sexual Assault Victim Services
11	SASP	Kindred Kids Child Advocacy Center, Inc.	\$ 41,616.00	Children's Advocacy Center (CAC)
13	SASP	S.A.R.A. Inc.	\$ 347,343.00	Children's Advocacy Center (CAC), Sexual Assault Victim Services
21	SASP	Western Slope Center for Children	\$ 88,947.00	Sexual Assault Victim Services
CY26 SASP Total:			\$ 894,735.00	

For accommodations, including requesting this information in an alternate format, please contact the Office for Victims Programs at (303) 239- 5719 or cdps.ovpconnect@state.co.us